4-26
High quality microwave and millimeterwave components and subsystems. Visit Ducommun Technologies online at www.ducommun.com.
Active Frequency Multipliers
 FEATURES
	High output power
	Up to full waveguide operation
	Moderate conversion gain
	Frequency up to 96 GHz

IF Bandwidth in 1/10 GHz
Factory Reserve
 HOW TO ORDER
Conversion Loss in dB
LO Center Frequency in GHz
4-35
High quality microwave and millimeterwave components and subsystems. Visit Ducommun Technologies online at www.ducommun.com.
4
OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE
INPUT CONNECTOR
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
RF WAVEGUIDE
IF CONNECTOR
LO WAVEGUIDE
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
SMA(F) CONNECTOR
WR-28 W/UG599/U FLANGE
OR WR-42 W/UG595/U FLANGE
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
WAVEGUIDE W/FLANGE
2 PLS 4-40 x 0.22 DP
2 PLS
WiseWave
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WAVEGUIDE
W/ FLANGE
SMA(F) CONNECTOR
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE
INPUT WAVEGUIDE
Frequency Converter Outline Drawings #1
The flange pattern shown is for illustration purpose. Refer to Technical Reference Section for flange pattern
details. The outline drawings shown are standard versions. Contact factory for your specific package
requirements.
Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
Dimensions are in inches Dimensions are in inches
WT-F-3
WT-F-5
WT-F-4
WT-F-6
WT-F-2WT-F-1
High quality microwave and millimeterwave components and subsystems. Visit Ducommun at www.ducommun.com
4-354-35
High quality microwave and millimeterwave components and subsystems. Visit Ducommun Technologies online at www.ducommun.com.
4
OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE
INPUT CONNECTOR
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
RF WAVEGUIDE
IF CONNECTOR
LO WAVEGUIDE